
Transfer

90

45

FREE OF CHARGE

LABUHA AIRPORT – RESORT – LABUHA AIRPORT (RETURN)

CHILDREN 6-12 YEARS

INFANTS 0-6 YEARS 

10+1: FOR 10 PAYING DIVERS THE 11TH DIVER GETS ACCOMMODATION AND DIVING

FREE OF CHARGE

Group rates

diving

470

5

900

5

10 DIVES

20 DIVES

15L TANK

NITROX 

PREPAID DIVES ARE NOT REFUNDABLE OR TRANSFERABLE

RENTAL EQUIPMENT AND DIVING COURSES ON REQUEST

(incl. boat, tank, weight & dive guide)

(incl. boat, tank, weight & dive guide)

per dive

per dive

 PRICES IN EURO | PER PERSON 

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUDING 21% GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE 

 

PRICES IN EURO

PER BUNGALOW / NIGHT

BEACH BUNGALOW WITH FULL BOARD 

BEACH BUNGALOW WITH HALF BOARD

DELUXE BEACH BUNGALOW WITH FULL BOARD  

DELUXE BEACH BUNGALOW WITH HALF BOARD 

BEACH BUNGALOW SINGLE OCCUPANCY HALF BOARD 

BEACH BUNGALOW SINGLE OCCUPANCY FULL BOARD

DELUXE BEACH BUNGALOW SINGLE OCCUPANCY FULL BOARD 

DELUXE BEACH BUNGALOW SINGLE OCCUPANCY HALF BOARD

CHILDREN 6-12 YEARS 

INFANTS 0-6 YEARS  

Accomodation

ADDITIONAL 250.000 IDR TOURIST TAX PER PERSON AND STAY (PAYMENT ON SITE)

285

250

195

175

320

285

240

210

65 | 75

FREE OF CHARGE

(incl. 3 meals, water, coffee & tea during meals) 

(incl. 2 meals, water, coffee & tea during meals) 

(shared room with parents - half or full board)

Cancellation fees 

 DAYS BEFORE ARRIVAL:

60-31 DAYS : 25%

30-10 DAYS: 30%

9-5 DAYS: 70%

4-1 DAYS: 90%

NO SHOW: 100%

payment

BANK DETAILS:

FULL PAYMENT HAS TO BE DONE 60 DAYS PRIOR ARRIVAL

PT. INTERNATIONAL NABUCCO RESORT

BANK BRI - BANK RAKYAT INDONESIA

ACCOUNT NO 221201111111563 

BIC: BRINIDJAXXX

(ALL BANK CHARGES ARE TO BE PAID IN FULL BY THE CUSTOMER)

ACCOMMODATION, 

DIVING & TRANSFER RATES 
01.01.2026 – 31.12.2026 

NABUCCO´S SPICE ISLAND RESORT
KUSU ISLAND, SABATANG, KEC. BACAN TIM., KABUPATEN HALMAHERA SELATAN, MALUKU

UTARA 00000, INDONESIEN

EMAIL : SPICEISLAND@EXTRADIVERS.ORG

INTERNET: WWW.NABUCCOS-RESORTS-INDONESIEN.COM/EN/SPICE-ISLAND-RESORT/

EXTRA BED FULL BOARD | HALF BOARD 110 | 95

501 DIVE (incl. boat, tank, weight & dive guide)

 PRICES IN EURO | PER PERSON 

https://nabuccos-resorts-indonesien.com/en/spice-island-resort/
https://nabuccos-resorts-indonesien.com/en/spice-island-resort/
https://nabuccos-resorts-indonesien.com/en/spice-island-resort/
https://nabuccos-resorts-indonesien.com/en/spice-island-resort/
https://nabuccos-resorts-indonesien.com/en/spice-island-resort/
https://nabuccos-resorts-indonesien.com/en/spice-island-resort/
https://nabuccos-resorts-indonesien.com/en/spice-island-resort/

