ACCOMMODATION, **DIVING & TRANSFER RATES**



01.01.2026 - 31.12.2026

ACCOMODATION	PRICES IN EURO PER BUNGALOW / NIGHT
BEACH BUNGALOW WITH FULL BOARD (INCL. 3 MEALS, WATER, COFFEE & TEA DURING N	1EALS) 285
BEACH BUNGALOW WITH HALF BOARD (INCL. 2 MEALS, WATER, COFFEE & TEA DURING IN	MEALS) 250
BEACH BUNGALOW SINGLE OCCUPANCY FULL BOARD	195
BEACH BUNGALOW SINGLE OCCUPANCY HALF BOARD	175
DELUXE BEACH BUNGALOW WITH FULL BOARD	320
DELUXE BEACH BUNGALOW WITH HALF BOARD	285
DELUXE BEACH BUNGALOW SINGLE OCCUPANCY FULL BOARD	240
DELUXE BEACH BUNGALOW SINGLE OCCUPANCY HALF BOARD	210
CHILDREN 6-12 YEARS (SHARED ROOM WITH PARENTS - HALF OR FULL BOARD)	65 75
IN THE SECTION OF THE	FREE OF CHARGE
EXTRA BED FULL BOARD HALF BOARD	110 95
ADDITIONAL 250 000 IDR TOLIRIST TAX PER PERSON AND STAY (PAYMENT ON SITE)	

DIVING	S IN EURO PER PERSON
1 DIVE (INCL. BOAT, TANK, WEIGHT & DIVE GUIDE)	50
10 DIVES (INCL. BOAT, TANK, WEIGHT & DIVE GUIDE)	470
20 DIVES (INCL. BOAT, TANK, WEIGHT & DIVE GUIDE)	900
NITROX PER DIVE	5
15L TANK PER DIVE	5
RENTAL EQUIPMENT AND DIVING COURSES ON REQUEST	
PREPAID DIVES ARE NOT REFUNDABLE OR TRANSFERABLE	

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUDING 21% GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE

		PRICES IN EURO PER PERSON
LABUHA AIRPORT - RESORT -	LABUHA AIRPORT (RETURN)	90
CHILDREN 6-12 YEARS		45
INFANTS 0-6 YEARS		FREE OF CHARGE

PAYMENT

CANCELLATION FEES

FULL PAYMENT HAS TO BE DONE 60 DAYS PRIOR ARRIVAL	DAYS BEFORE ARRIVAL:
BANK DETAILS: PT. INTERNATIONAL NABUCCO RESORT	60-31 DAYS : 25%
ANK BRI - BANK RAKYAT INDONESIA	30-10 DAYS: 30% 9-5 DAYS: 70%
ACCOUNT NO 221201111111563 BIC: BRINIDJAXXX	4-1 DAYS: 90% NO SHOW: 100%
(ALL BANK CHARGES ARE TO BE PAID IN FULL BY THE CUSTOMER)	

GROUP RATES

10+1: FOR 10 PAYING DIVERS THE 11TH DIVER GETS ACCOMMODATION AND DIVING FREE OF CHARGE